
 

Date Day Time Field Home Team Visitor Team
11/8/2012 Thursday 6:30 Mem. Stad 1 Gang Green Trojans

Thursday 7:30 Mem. Stad 1 Moe's BBQ Rhinos
Thursday 8:30 Mem. Stad 1 Pike's Plumbing Green Man/HEW

11/15/2012 Thursday 6:30 Mem. Stad 1 Green Man Rhinos
Thursday 7:30 Mem. Stad 1 Moe's BBQ Trojans
Thursday 8:30 Mem. Stad 1 Pike's Plumbing Gang Green

11/29/2012 Thursday 6:30 Mem. Stad 1 Pike's Plumbing Trojans
Thursday 7:30 Mem. Stad 1 Rhinos Gang Green
Thursday 8:30 Mem. Stad 1 Green Man Moe's BBQ

12/6/2012 Thursday 6:30 Mem. Stad 1 Gang Green Moe's BBQ
Thursday 7:30 Mem. Stad 1 Rhinos Pike's Plumbing
Thursday 8:30 Mem. Stad 1 Green Man Trojans

12/13/2012 Thursday 6:30 Mem. Stad 1 Moe's BBQ Pike's Plumbing
Thursday 7:30 Mem. Stad 1 Gang Green Green Man
Thursday 8:30 Mem. Stad 1 Rhinos Trojans

12/20/2012 Thursday 6:30 Mem. Stad 1 Rhinos Green Man
Thursday 7:30 Mem. Stad 1 Trojans Moe's BBQ
Thursday 8:30 Mem. Stad 1 Gang Green Pike's Plumbing

 
1/10/2013 Thursday 6:30 Mem. Stad 1 Gang Green Rhinos

Thursday 7:30 Mem. Stad 1 Trojans Pike's Plumbing
Thursday 8:30 Mem. Stad 1 Moe's BBQ Green Man

1/17/2013 Thursday 6:30 Mem. Stad 1 Trojans Green Man
Thursday 7:30 Mem. Stad 1 Pike's Plumbing Rhinos
Thursday 8:30 Mem. Stad 1 Moe's BBQ Gang Green

1/24/2013 Thursday 6:30 Mem. Stad 1 Trojans Gang Green
Thursday 7:30 Mem. Stad 1 Rhinos Moe's BBQ
Thursday 8:30 Mem. Stad 1 Green Man Pike's Plumbing

1/31/2013 Thursday 6:30 Mem. Stad 1 Pike's Plumbing Moe's BBQ
Thursday 7:30 Mem. Stad 1 Green Man Gang Green
Thursday 8:30 Mem. Stad 1 Trojans Rhinos
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Bryan Fish: 828-251-4026
Weather Hot Line: 828-251-4082
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